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NERJA HISTORY GROUP 2018 -19 SEASON 
For anyone interested in Spanish History. 

 
Meetings are held in the Nerja Museum, Plaza de Espana, 

(above the undergound car park) 
Starting 11.00 am & finishing at 12.30 approx. 

 
MEETING DATES        COACH TRIPS 
Talks and speakers:      Destinations: 
 

 
Friday 23rd November       Friday 30th November 
Did the Spanish Inquisition have a bad press?    Priego de Cordoba 
by Dani Muñoz 
  

Friday 7th December Friday 14th 

Laurie Lee and the Romance of Old Spain No Trip  
By David Goodland         

 
2019 
Friday 11th January       Friday 18th January  
Sorolla in Paris by Tricia Norton      Monte Frio    
           
Friday 1st Feb and 8th Feb      Friday 15th February 
The Bilbao Effect by Rafael Anderson     Osuna   

    
Friday 1st March        Friday 8th March 
The Romans in Spain by Elena Sanchez     Italica (Seville) with 

Elena Sanchez   

  
Friday 5th April        Friday 12th April 
The Limestones of Andalucia by Jim Ryan    Gorafe Megalithic Site 

    
Trip to Jerez 22 - 24th January Full, possible 2nd Trip 29 - 31st January,  contact Christina. 

 
Christina Sinclair, Co-ordinator: 687 602 057     

Email: nerjahistorygroup@yahoo.com 
  www.nerjahistorygroup.com 
 

It is our policy not to give refunds for missed trips for which you have already paid 

mailto:nerjahistorygroup@yahoo.com
http://www.nerjahistorygroup.com/

